B8 T — KEME4R Taroko Tourist Shuttle Bus Timetable ( outbound ) B2 B EHEENHITEAEZ22(107/2/14-20) Chinese New Year(Feb. 14 - Feb. 20, 2018)

B BRI 1126 | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1141 | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133 | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133 | 1133A | 1133A
{E3# K EE1h Hualien Station 06:30 | 07:00 | 08:00 | 08:30 | 08:40 | 08:40 | 09:10 | 09:20 | 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:50 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:10 | 15:10
122 Qixingtan 07:13 | 08:13 | 08:43 08:53 | 09:23 | 09:33 | 10:13 | 10:23 pliEaE 11:23 [ER088] 12:13 | 13:33 14:23 | 15:23
FrIg K B Xincheng Station 07:33 | 08:33 | 09:03 09:13 | 09:43 | 09:53 | 10:33 | 10:43 | 11:45 | 11:33 | 11:43 | 12:23 | 12:33 | 13:53 | 14:45 | 14:43 | 15:43
A& ] Taroko Arch Gate -1 07:25 | 07:38 | 08:38 | 09:08 | 09:35 | 09:18 | 09:48 | 09:58 | 10:38 | 10:48 | 11:50 | 11:38 | 11:48 | 12:28 | 12:38 | 13:58 | 14:50 | 14:48 | 15:48
A& i .0 Taroko Visitor Center 07:30 | 07:40 | 08:40 | 09:10 | 09:40 | 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:00 | 10:40 | 10:50 | 11:55 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 14:00 | 14:55 | 14:50 | 15:50
bH& Shakadang 07:41 | 08:41 | 09:11 09:21 | 09:51 | 10:01 | 10:41 | 10:51 11:41 | 11:51 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 14:01 14:51 | 15:51
%72 Buluowan 07:55 | 08:55 | 09:25 09:35 [ 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:55 | 11:05 | 12:10 | 11:55 | 12:05 | 12:45 | 12:55 | 14:15 | 15:10 | 15:05 | 16:05
#e—1 Yazikou(Swallow Grotto) 07:39 | 08:03 | 09:03 | 09:33 | 09:50 | 09:43 | 10:13 | 10:23 | 11:03 | 11:13 | 12:18 | 12:03 | 12:13 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 14:23 | 15:18 | 15:13 | 16:13
&%7K Lushui 07:52 | 08:13 | 09:13 | 09:43 | 10:05 | 09:53 | 10:23 | 10:33 | 11:13 | 11:23 | 12:33 | 12:13 | 12:23 | 13:03 | 13:13 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 15:23 | 16:23
K% Tianxing 07:55 | 08:15 | 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:10 | 09:55 | 10:25 | 10:35 | 11:15 | 11:25 | 12:35 | 12:15 | 12:25 | 13:05 | 13:15 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 15:25 | 1625

58 5F T — KEE4R Taroko Tourist Shuttle Bus Timetable ( inbound ) 2 f& BB HITEIF Z52(107/2/14-20) Chinese New Year(Feb. 14 - Feb. 20, 2018)

4, B eRemE 1133A°| 1126 | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133 | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133A | 1133 | 1133A | 1141
Ki#F Tianxiang 08:40 | 09:03 | 10:00 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 18:00
&%/K Lushui 08:42 | 09:05 | 10:02 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 14:02 | 14:12 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 16:42 | 16:42 | 17:02 | 18:02
#e+[1 Yanzikou 08:52 | 09:18 | 10:12 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 13:02 | 13:32 | 14:15 | 14:22 | 15:12 | 1542 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 16:52 | 16:55 | 17:12 | 18:15
%14 Changchun Shrine 09:02 | 09:28 | 10:22 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:37 | 14:32 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:02 | 17:17 | 17:22 | 18:25
A& BT % .0 Taroko Visitor Center 09:10 10:30 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:45 | 14:40 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:10 | 17:25 | 17:30

A& %] Taroko Arch Gate 09:12 | 09:40 | 10:32 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:22 | 13:52 | 14:47 | 14:42 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:27 | 17:32 | 18:30
ok B Xincheng Station 09:17 10:37 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:52 | 14:47 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:17 | 17:32 | 17:37

£ 2 Qixingtan 09:37 10:57 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:47 | 14:17 15:07 | 15:57 |E16:2%| 16:47 | V173l 17:57

{E3# K Ei4E Hualien Station 09:50 | 10:35 | 11:10 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:45 | 15:20 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:25 | 18:10 | 19:25

KAEETEERE SR BEELR ( TEL ) - 03-8322065 / 03-8333468




WX PP
Uh %

==Mli=

ZILTEfLHFE Timetables

1

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

)

10

11 1.2

SEFAIA

Xincheng Train Station

07:10

08:00

08:50

09:40

10:30 11:20

13:00

13:50

14:40

15:30

16:20 17:10

V7 B e

Liiko Hotel

07:11

08:01

08:51

09:41

10:531 11,21

13:01

1591

14:41

19284

ol 1711

g 7K

Asia Cement Factory

07:12

08:02

08:52

09:42

10:32 11:22

13:02

1357

14:42

1332

16:22 17:12

of 4

Kele

07:13

08:03

08:53

09:43

10:33 11:23

13:03

13:53

14:43

15:33

16:25 17:13

=
==

Fushi Elementary School

=t 07:14

08:04

08:54

09:44

10:34 11:24

13:04

13:54

14:44

15:34

16:24 17:14

t%%ﬁ

Taroko

07:13

08:05

08:55

09:45

10:35 1120

13:05

13:535

14:45

13533

7 S A i

X EEEXNE

Taroko National Park

07:17

08:07

08:57

09:47

10:37 11:27

[

13:51

14:47

1% )

s

Y

RS
Shakadang

07:19

08:09

08:59

09:49

10:39 1129

13:09

1535

14:49

15:39

ey 1719

2R

Xman

07:27

08:17

09:07

09:57

10:47 11:37

% 8 ¥

14:07

14:57

15:47

16:37 17:27

10

oy |

Swallow Grotto

07:32

08:22

09:12

10:02

10:52 1040

1322

14:12

L2

15:52

16d2 17:32

11

ZEIE

Cimu Bridge

07:43

08:33

09:23

10:13

O3 11355

13:33

14:23

15:13

16:03

16:53 17:43

12

=P ]

Heliu Gamperound

07:46

08:36

09:26

10:16

11:06 11:56

13:36

14:26

15:16

16:06

16:56 17:46

13

%k 7K

Lushui

07:47

08:37

09:27

10:17

P 15T

B

14:27

13:17

16:07

16:57 17:47

14

TN

Tianxiang

07:51

08:41

0531

10:21

1 (1201

13:41

14:31

13121

16:11

TR0 - 1751

ARERRFESER  EWIER - RERE -

due to road condition, road traffic, or unforeseeable circumstances.

EBIORTE - PIEMUE D[S 0800-827-656 &7 -
Table provided for reference only and may be subject to change at any time




WX
15

] '-

ZIEFEHAERS Timetables

1

2

3

4

5

6

.

8

9

10

id

12

KF

Tianxiang

08:50

09:40

10:30

11:20

13:00

13:50

14:40

15:30

16:20

17:10

18:00

18:50

4% 7K

Lushui

08:54

09:44

10:34

11:24

13:04

13:54

14:44

15:34

16:24

17:14

18:04

18:54

AN T kX
=] Ui =3 =&
Heliu Gampground

08:55

09:45

10:35

11:25

13:05

LD

14:45

15:35

16:25

17:15

18:05

18:55

Cimu Bridge

08:59

09:49

10:39

11539

13:09

13:59

14:49

15:30

16:29

17:19

18:09

18:59

g
Jot
Swallow Grotto

L1109:10

10:00

10:50

11:40

13:20

14:10

15:00

15:50

16:40

17:30

18:20

19:10

Z
Xi

09:16

10:06

10:56

11:46

13:26

14:16

15:06

15:56

16:46

17:36

18:26

19:16

pan
&1

Changchun Shrine

09:23

10:13

11:03

=55

12:53

14:23

15:13

16:03

16:53

17:43

18:33

1925

XEFEEXAE

Taroko National Park

09:29

10:19

11:09

11:59

13:39

14:29

1819

16:09

16:59

17:49

18:39

19:29

AEE

Taroko

09:31

ezl

11:11

12:01

13:41

14:31

15:21

16:11

17:01

17:51

18:41

19:31

10

[—]
=

==
Fushi Elementary School

) 09:32

10:22

Ll g

12:02

13:42

14:32

o pit i

16:12

17:00

s

18:42

1932

11

=1E
Kele

09:33

10:23

11:13

L2410

13:43

14:33

15:23

16:13

17:03

17:53

18:43

19:33

12

a2 M IKE

Asia Cement Factory

09:34

10:24

11:14

12:04

13:44

14:34

15:24

16:14

17:04

17:54

18:44

19:34

13

AVAE g

Liiko Hotel

09:35

10:25

13:15

12:05

13:45

14:35

15225

16:15

17:05

Va5

18:45

19:35

14

= 5 O L

Xincheng Train Station

09:36

10:26

11:16

12:06

13:46

14:36

15:26

16:16

17:06

17:56

18:46

19:36

ARERBRFESER  ERWIER - KBRS -

FHEN

N
~

e PEuETET] 0800-827-656 &5 -
Table provided for reference only and may be subject to change at any time

due to road condition, road traffic, or unforeseeable circumstances.




